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简易量具

990系列钢直尺

货号 量程

990 006

990-008-11

990-012-11

990-020-11

990-040-11

990-060-11

990-080-11

- -11 150mm  

200mm/8" 

300mm/12" 

500mm/20" 

1000mm/40"

1500mm/60" 

2000mm/80"  

/6"

T

1mm

1mm

1mm

1mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

2mm

精度

±0.18mm

±0.18mm

±0.27mm

±0.27mm

±0.45mm

±0.63mm

±0.80mm

W

18mm

18mm

25mm

30mm

32mm

38mm

38mm

L

170mm

220mm

330mm

530mm

1040mm

1550mm

2065mm

分度值: 0.5mm, 1mm, 1/64", 1/16"

不锈钢尺身

1/32", 

990-006-11

NEW*

NEW*
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备注

正面和背面刻线

正面和背面刻线

正面和背面刻线

正面和背面刻线

正面和背面刻线

正面刻线

正面刻线

1000mm以上 不包含1000mm, 

注意:精度不符合JJG钢直尺

国家计量检定规程
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